
Date Day Time League Home Away Pitch Umpires 

23/04/2016 Sat 12:00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers NE Electric Rookies Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

23/04/2016 Sat 12:00 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B Ravenscroft Renegades Bot Off The Wall Outlaws

23/04/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A Investec Tigers Bot Lock In Hit Squad A

23/04/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers Off The Wall Outlaws Top First Names

23/04/2016 Sat 16.00 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes Lock In Hit Squad A Top Investec Tigers

23/04/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div First Names Drop the L Hornets Bot KPMG Knights

26/04/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A East Harbour Buccaneers Top Investec Tigers

27/04/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

28/04/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div KPMG Knights Lock In Hit Squad B Top First Names

29/04/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans Investec Tigers Men Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

30/04/2016 Sat 12:00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers Lock In Hit Squad A Bot NE Electric Rookies

30/04/2016 Sat 12:00 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets KPMG Knights Top Off The Wall Outlaws

30/04/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div Investec Tigers NE Electric Rookies Top Lock In Hit Squad A

30/04/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades First Names Bot Drunken Duck Rangers B

30/04/2016 Sat 16.00 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A TCCI Tornadoes Top NE Electric Rookies

30/04/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B Manor Farm Sluggers Bot First Names

03/05/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Investec Tigers Lock In Hit Squad A Top TCCI Tornadoes

04/05/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top Investec Tigers Men

05/05/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws Drunken Duck Rangers B Top Manor Farm Sluggers

06/05/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Investec Tigers Men Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

07/05/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

07/05/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets Lock In Hit Squad B Top Drunken Duck Rangers B

07/05/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A Drunken Duck Rangers A Top East Harbour Buccaneers

07/05/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div KPMG Knights Manor Farm Sluggers Bot Drop the L Hornets

07/05/2016 Sat 16.00 1st Div Investec Tigers East Harbour Buccaneers Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

10/05/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div NE Electric Rookies TCCI Tornadoes Top Lock In Hit Squad A

11/05/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men Investec Tigers Men Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

12/05/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div First Names KPMG Knights Top Manor Farm Sluggers

13/05/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

14/05/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

14/05/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A NE Electric Rookies Top TCCI Tornadoes

14/05/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws Ravenscroft Renegades Bot Lock In Hit Squad B

14/05/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div Investec Tigers TCCI Tornadoes Bot East Harbour Buccaneers

14/05/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers Drunken Duck Rangers B Top KPMG Knights

14/05/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div First Names Lock In Hit Squad B Top Off The Wall Outlaws

17/05/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A Lock In Hit Squad A Top NE Electric Rookies

18/05/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men Cross the Finish Line Titans Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

19/05/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws First Names Top KPMG Knights

20/05/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top Investec Tigers Men

21/05/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

21/05/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers TCCI Tornadoes Top Investec Tigers

21/05/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A NE Electric Rookies Bot East Harbour Buccaneers

21/05/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div KPMG Knights Off The Wall Outlaws Top Drop the L Hornets

21/05/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets Ravenscroft Renegades Top KPMG Knights

24/05/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A NE Electric Rookies Top Investec Tigers

25/05/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men Cross the Finish Line Titans Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

26/05/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B Off The Wall Outlaws Top Drop the L Hornets

27/05/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

28/05/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

28/05/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A TCCI Tornadoes Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

28/05/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers Drop the L Hornets Bot Drunken Duck Rangers B

28/05/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div Investec Tigers Drunken Duck Rangers A Top NE Electric Rookies

28/05/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B First Names Top Drop the L Hornets

29/05/2016 Sun

30/05/2016 Mon

31/05/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers Drunken Duck Rangers A Top TCCI Tornadoes

01/06/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Cross the Finish Line Titans Top Investec Tigers Men

02/06/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B Drunken Duck Rangers B Top KPMG Knights

03/06/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

04/06/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev
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04/06/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers NE Electric Rookies Top Investec Tigers

04/06/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div KPMG Knights Ravenscroft Renegades Top Manor Farm Sluggers

07/06/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A TCCI Tornadoes Top Investec Tigers

08/06/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans Investec Tigers Men Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

09/06/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div First Names Manor Farm Sluggers Top Drunken Duck Rangers B

10/06/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men Cross the Finish Line Titans Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

11/06/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

11/06/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div NE Electric Rookies Lock In Hit Squad A Top East Harbour Buccaneers

11/06/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers Investec Tigers Bot TCCI Tornadoes

11/06/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B Ravenscroft Renegades Top First Names

12/06/2016 Mens

12/06/2016 Sun
(Game 1) 

13:00
Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Cross the Finish Line Titans Top Investec Tigers Men

12/06/2016 Sun
(Game 2) 

15:00
Mens Investec Tigers Men Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top

R&D De Jersey Rebels 

(Loser 1)

12/06/2016 Sun
(Final) 

17:00
Mens

Cross the Finish Line Titans 

(Winner 1)

Drunken Duck Rangers Men 

(Winner 2)
Top L2 (GSA Plate)

14/06/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes Investec Tigers Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

16/06/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets Off The Wall Outlaws Top Lock In Hit Squad B

17/06/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men Cross the Finish Line Titans Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

18/06/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

18/06/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes East Harbour Buccaneers Top NE Electric Rookies

18/06/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div KPMG Knights Drunken Duck Rangers B Bot Off The Wall Outlaws

18/06/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div NE Electric Rookies Investec Tigers Bot Lock In Hit Squad A

18/06/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws Drop the L Hornets Top Lock In Hit Squad B

18/06/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades Lock In Hit Squad B Top Manor Farm Sluggers

19/06/2016 Sat 1st Div

19/06/2016 Sun
(Game 1) 

11:00
1st Div NE Electric Rookies Investec Tigers Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

19/06/2016 Sun
(Game 2) 

11:00
1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A TCCI Tornadoes Bot East Harbour Buccaneers

19/06/2016 Sun
(Game 3) 

13:00
1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A East Harbour Buccaneers Top Loser 1

19/06/2016 Sun
(Game 4) 

15:00
1st Div Winner 1 Winner 2 Bot Loser 2

19/06/2016 Sun
(Final) 

17:00
1st Div Winner 3 Winner 4 Top Loser 4 (GSA Plate)

21/06/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div NE Electric Rookies Investec Tigers Top East Harbour Buccaneers

22/06/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

23/06/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets Drunken Duck Rangers B Top First Names

23/06/2016 Thu 18.30 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades Manor Farm Sluggers Bot KPMG Knights

24/06/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top Investec Tigers Men

25/06/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

25/06/2016 Sat 2nd Div

25/06/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets Manor Farm Sluggers Top Off The Wall Outlaws

25/06/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B KPMG Knights Top Drunken Duck Rangers B

25/06/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades Drunken Duck Rangers B Top First Names

26/06/2016 Sun
(Game 1) 

09:00
2nd Div Drop the L Hornets Ravenscroft Renegades Top Off The Wall Outlaws

26/06/2016 Sun
(Game 2) 

09:00
2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers First Names Bot Drunken Duck Rangers B

26/06/2016 Sun
(Game 3) 

11:00
2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B KPMG Knights Top Loser 1

26/06/2016 Sun
(Game 4) 

11:00
2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B Off The Wall Outlaws Bot Loser 2

26/06/2016 Sun
(Semi 1) 

13:00
2nd Div Winner  1 Winner 2 Top Loser 3

26/06/2016 Sun
(Semi 2) 

15:00
2nd Div Winner 3 Winner 4 Top Loser Semi 1

26/06/2016 Sun
(Final) 

17:00
2nd Div Winner Semi1 Winner Semi 2 Top Loser Semi 2 (GSA Plate)

28/06/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Investec Tigers Drunken Duck Rangers A Top East Harbour Buccaneers

30/06/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div KPMG Knights Drop the L Hornets Top Off The Wall Outlaws
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01/07/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men Investec Tigers Men Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

02/07/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

02/07/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A Drunken Duck Rangers A Top TCCI Tornadoes

02/07/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers Lock In Hit Squad B Bot Drop the L Hornets

02/07/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B Off The Wall Outlaws Bot Manor Farm Sluggers

02/07/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Drop the L Hornets First Names Top Lock In Hit Squad B

05/07/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div NE Electric Rookies TCCI Tornadoes Top East Harbour Buccaneers

06/07/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top Investec Tigers Men

07/07/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div First Names Ravenscroft Renegades Top Drunken Duck Rangers B

08/07/2016 Fri 18:30 X

09/07/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

09/07/2016 Sat

10/07/2016 Sun

11/07/2016 Mon X

12/07/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A East Harbour Buccaneers Top Lock In Hit Squad A

13/07/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Investec Tigers Men Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

14/07/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers First Names Top Lock In Hit Squad B

15/07/2016 Fri 18:30 Top

16/07/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

16/07/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers TCCI Tornadoes Top Lock In Hit Squad A

16/07/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades Drop the L Hornets Bot Manor Farm Sluggers

16/07/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div NE Electric Rookies Drunken Duck Rangers A Top Investec Tigers

16/07/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws Manor Farm Sluggers Bot Drunken Duck Rangers B

16/07/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div KPMG Knights First Names Top Manor Farm Sluggers

19/07/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A East Harbour Buccaneers Top NE Electric Rookies

20/07/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

21/07/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B Drop the L Hornets Top Manor Farm Sluggers

22/07/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Cross the Finish Line Titans Top Investec Tigers Men

23/07/2016 Sat

24/07/2016 Sun

26/07/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Investec Tigers Lock In Hit Squad A Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

27/07/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

28/07/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws KPMG Knights Top Drunken Duck Rangers B

29/07/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Drunken Duck Rangers Men Top Investec Tigers Men

30/07/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

30/07/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div NE Electric Rookies East Harbour Buccaneers Bot Lock In Hit Squad A

30/07/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades Off The Wall Outlaws Top Drop the L Hornets

30/07/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes Lock In Hit Squad A Top East Harbour Buccaneers

30/07/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B Lock In Hit Squad B Top KPMG Knights

01/08/2016 Mon
Island 

Training

02/08/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Investec Tigers East Harbour Buccaneers Top TCCI Tornadoes

03/08/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans Investec Tigers Men Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

04/08/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B Manor Farm Sluggers Top Lock In Hit Squad B

04/08/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div First Names Off The Wall Outlaws Top KPMG Knights

05/08/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens R&D De Jersey Rebels Cross the Finish Line Titans Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

06/08/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

06/08/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes Investec Tigers Top NE Electric Rookies

06/08/2016 Sat 14.00 2nd Div Off The Wall Outlaws Lock In Hit Squad B Top First Names

06/08/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers Ravenscroft Renegades Top Off The Wall Outlaws

07/08/2016 Sun All Div

07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 1) 

09:00
All Div Drunken Duck Rangers A KPMG Knights Top TCCI Tornadoes

07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 2) 

11:00
All Div TCCI Tornadoes Ravenscroft Renegades Top Winner 1

07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 3) 

11:00
All Div Lock In Hit Squad A First Names Bot Loser 1

07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 4) 

13:00
All Div East Harbour Buccaneers Drop the L Hornets Top Loser 3

07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 5) 

13:00
All Div Manor Farm Sluggers Investec Tigers Bot Loser 2

Tourn First Division Open Tournament

Tourn

Mini's & Junior Development

Mini's & Junior Development

Charity Tournament - Contact Nicky Penny for more info

Beau Sejour Staff Training Day

Mini's & Junior Development

Mini's & Junior Development

All Div Knock Out (Round 1)

Mini's & Junior Development

Island Men Away 08/07 to 11/07/2015

Island Men Away 08/07 to 11/07/2015

Dates TBC - Look out for open invitations on pitches with further details 

from Ryan (Giggsy) De Jersey (Island Coach)
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07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 6) 

15:00
All Div Lock In Hit Squad B Off The Wall Outlaws Top Loser 5

07/08/2016 Sun
(Game 7) 

15:00
All Div Drunken Duck Rangers B NE Electric Rookies Bot Loser 4

08/08/2016 Mon
Island 

Training

09/08/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes Drunken Duck Rangers A Top Lock In Hit Squad A

10/08/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men Cross the Finish Line Titans Top R&D De Jersey Rebels

11/08/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div First Names Drunken Duck Rangers B Top Drop the L Hornets

12/08/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Cross the Finish Line Titans R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

13/08/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

13/08/2016 Sat 12.00 1st Div Drunken Duck Rangers A NE Electric Rookies Top TCCI Tornadoes

13/08/2016 Sat 12.00 2nd Div Manor Farm Sluggers KPMG Knights Bot Drop the L Hornets

13/08/2016 Sat 14.00 1st Div East Harbour Buccaneers Lock In Hit Squad A Bot Drunken Duck Rangers A

13/08/2016 Sat 16.00 2nd Div Lock In Hit Squad B First Names Top Off The Wall Outlaws

14/08/2016 Sun All Div

14/08/2016 Sun
(Quart 1) 

09:00
All Div Winner 5 (Investec Tigers) Winner 6 (Off The Wall Outlaws) Top

Drunken Duck Rangers B (Loser 

7)

14/08/2016 Sun
(Quart 2) 

09:00
All Div Winner 3 (First Names) Winner 4 (Drop the L Hornets) Bot Off The Wall Outlaws (Loser 6)

14/08/2016 Sun
(Quart 3) 

11:00
All Div

Winner 1 (Drunken Duck 

Rangers A)
Winner 2 (TCCI Tornadoes) Bot Loser  Quart 1

14/08/2016 Sun
(Semi 1) 

11:00
All Div Winner 7 (NE Electric Rookies) Winner Quart 2 Top Loser  Quart 2

14/08/2016 Sun
(Semi 2) 

13:00
All Div Winner Quart 1 Winner Quart 3 Bot Loser  Quart 3

14/08/2016 Sun
(Final) 

15:00
All Div Winner Semi 1 Winner Semi 2 Top Loser  Semi 2 (GSA PLate)

15/08/2016 Mon
Island 

Training

16/08/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div Lock In Hit Squad A Investec Tigers Top NE Electric Rookies

18/08/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B Drop the L Hornets Top First Names

18/08/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Ravenscroft Renegades KPMG Knights Bot Lock In Hit Squad B

20/08/2016 Sat

21/08/2016 Sun

22/08/2016 Mon
Island 

Training

24/08/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Investec Tigers Men R&D De Jersey Rebels Top Drunken Duck Rangers Men

25/08/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Drunken Duck Rangers B KPMG Knights Top Lock In Hit Squad B

27/08/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

27/08/2016 Sat

28/08/2016 Sun

29/08/2016 Mon
Island 

Training

30/08/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div TCCI Tornadoes NE Electric Rookies Top Drunken Duck Rangers A

31/08/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens Drunken Duck Rangers Men Investec Tigers Men Top Cross the Finish Line Titans

01/09/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div Top TBC

02/09/2016 Fri 18:30 Mens Top TBC

03/09/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

03/09/2016 Sat 18:30 1st Div Investec Tigers East Harbour Buccaneers Top TCCI Tornadoes

05/09/2016 Mon
Island 

Training

06/09/2016 Tue 18:30 1st Div The Best The Rest Top GSA

07/09/2016 Wed 18:30 Mens The Best The Rest Top GSA

08/09/2016 Thu 18:30 2nd Div The Best The Rest Top GSA

10/09/2016 Sat
09.30 - 

11.00
Dev

10/09/2016 Sat 9.45 Upton Jsy - 2nd Div Winners Gsy - 2nd Div Winners JSA

10/09/2016 Sat 11.30 Upton
DMS Jersey Flyers

(1st Div Winners)

NE Electric Rookies

(1st Div Winners)
JSA

10/09/2016 Sat 13.45 Muratti Jersey Muratti Team B Guernsey Muratti Team B JSA

10/09/2016 Sat 15.45 Muratti Jersey Muratti Team A Guernsey Muratti Team A JSA

For more info please contact Ryan (Giggsy) De Jersey (Island Coach)

Second Division Tournament TopTourn

80th Anniversary Event - Junior TournamentTourn

Play off date (if required)

Play off date (if required)

Mini's & Junior Development

Mini's & Junior Development

Mini's & Junior Development

Mini's & Junior Development

All Div Knock Out (Round 2)

For more info please contact Ryan (Giggsy) De Jersey (Island Coach)

For more info please contact Ryan (Giggsy) De Jersey (Island Coach)

TBC - For more info please contact Ryan (Giggsy) De Jersey (Island Coach)

For more info please contact Ryan (Giggsy) De Jersey (Island Coach)
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